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Claudia Boissonneault Alta Voyages claudiab@tourcar.com
Chris Lindley American Travel Consulting chris@americantravelconsulting.com
Haley Lindley American Travel Consulting haley@americantravelconsulting.com
Marie Enriquez Anaheim Desert Palms Hotel & Suites marie@hansji.com
Jodi Whitman Aon Affinity Travel Practice jwhitman@optonline.net
Kenneth Whitman Aon Affinity Travel Practice kenneth.whitman@aon.com
Tami Rogers Bob Rogers Travel tami@bobrogerstravel.com
Nick Romeo Boggy Creek Airboat Adventures nick@bcairboats.com
Cindy Brown Boston Duck Tours Cindy@BostonDuckTours.com
Anthony Stacy Branson’s IMAX Entertainment Complex & Branson Restaurants Inc. anthony@bransonimax.com
Allison French Broadway Inbound allison@broadwayinbound.com
Corey Steinfast Broadway Plus Corey@broadwayplus.com
Katie Cooper C & F Travel Insured International, Inc KCooper@travelinsured.com
Kevin Herlihy C & F Travel Insured International, Inc KHerlihy@travelinsured.com
William J. Caldwell Caldwell CPAs bill@caldwellcpas.com
Lisa Curtin Caldwell CPAs lcurtin@CaldwellCPAs.com
Bryan Stevenson CCIS bryan@ccistravel.com
Hollie Stevenson CCIS hollie@ccistravel.com
Gavin Grozier Cedar Fair Entertainment gavin.grozier@cedarfair.com
Erin Tuckerman Cedar Fair Entertainment erin.tuckerman@knotts.com
Cimone Wright-Hamor CimoneSpeaks
Tara Hippensteel City Cruises by Hornblower Tara.Hippensteel@CityExperiences.com
Shaun Lain College Campus Tours,LLC shaun@collegecampustours.net
Dana Romanello Country Music Hall of Fame and Museum dromanello@countrymusichalloffame.org
Andrea Ross Cultivate Advisors andrea@cultivateadvisors.com
Rosalinde Cochrane Dance Around The World groups@dancearoundtheworld.com.au
Debi Barr Dance the Magic! debi@dancethemagic.com
Tina Mt. Pleasant Destination Niagara USA tmtpleasant@niagarafallsusa.com
Johanna Gonzalez Discover Puerto Rico johanna.gonzalez@discoverpuertorico.com
Jessica Johnson Disney Imagination Campus at Walt Disney World Resort Jessica.L.Johnson@disney.com
Nicholas Faranda Disney on Broadway Nicholas.Faranda@Disney.com
Heather West Disney on Broadway Heather.West@Disney.com
Denise Sparacio Disneyland Resort Denise.Sparacio@disney.com
Rylee Ambler Disneyland Resort Rylee.Ambler@disney.com
Matt Luckett Earl Enterprises-Buca di Beppo, Planet Hollywood, Bertucci's, Earl of Sandwich, Seaside mluckett@earlenterprise.com
Jenny Berger Educational Discovery Tours jenny@educationaldiscoverytours.com
Rikki Partain Educational Discovery Tours rikki@educationaldiscoverytours.com
Kris Partain Educational Discovery Tours kris@educationaldiscoverytours.com
Donna Adam Educational Tours, Inc. donna@tours-eti.com
Shelly Cole Educational Tours, Inc. shelly@tours-eti.com
Jennifer Deutsch Educational Travel Adventures jdeutsch@etadventures.com
Courtenay Betts EF Explore America courtenay.betts@ef.com
Marcie Ellison Outerbridge Ellison Travel and Tours marciee@ellisontravel.com
Paula Tessa Ellison Travel and Tours paulat@ellisontravel.com
Laura Mendoza Embassy Suites LAX South/Embassy Suites Los Angeles Downey juana.mendoza@hilton.com
Timothy Paulus Embassy Suites San Francisco Airport South/Embassy Suites Burlingame Timothy.Paulus@hilton.com
Nicole Bernicker Empire State Building Observatory nbernicker@esbonyc.com
Winnie Wang Empire State Building Observatory wwang@esbonyc.com
Jacob Pfeiffer EXP Trips jake@exptrips.com
Mariah Cooke Fly My Group mariah.cooke@flymygroup.com
Becky Norman Forum Music Festivals Becky@forummusicfestivals.com
Katie Hallum Forum Music Festivals Katie@forummusicfestivals.com
Gaurav Namit Four winds Gaurav@fourwindstours.com
Edmund Yost Friendly Excursions friendlyexc13@gmail.com
Judd Gerber Gerber Tours, Inc. juddgerber@gerbertours.com
Steve Maehl Global Travel Alliance smaehl@globaltravelalliance.com
Corinne Grubar Good News Tour & Travel corinne@goodnewstt.com
Sara Hamlin Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau shamlin@inbirmingham.com
Justin Shuler Group Travel Network justin@grouptravelnetwork.com
Corey Black GroupCollect corey@groupcollect.com
Bud Geissler GroupCollect bud@groupcollect.com
Michael Grueninger Grueninger Music Tours mike@gogmt.com
Cintia Aurellio Hard Rock Cafe cintia.aurellio@hardrock.com
Abby Holbrook Holbrook Field Trips abigail@busfieldtrips.com
Art Pili Homewood Suites by Hilton Anaheim Main Gate art.pili@hilton.com
Christopher Rosenow Hudson Yards crosenow@related.com
Bronwyn Wilson IMG bwilson@imgcoach.com
Neal Waldman iWaldman Consulting nealwald@gmail.com
Joan Heikens Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation joan.heikens@jyf.virginia.gov
Robin Parker Kaleidoscope Adventures Robin@mykatrip.com
Keith Snode Kaleidoscope Adventures keith@mykatrip.com
Anna Kim LA Tourism/Discover Los Angeles akim@latourism.org
Adele Youngs Live Travel and Tours adele@livetravelandtours.com
April Dupree Main Street Travel, LLC april@mainstreettravelco.com
Jana Smith Main Street Travel, LLC travel@mstcco.com
Dana Vanveckhoven Main Street Travel, LLC dana@mainstreettravelco.com
Karen Pitcherello Mears Transportation Group kpitcherello@mears.com
Dayne Whitehurst Medieval Times -National dayne.whitehurst@medievaltimes.com
Jeff Ment Ment Law Group jment@mentlaw.com
Heather Davis Music Travel Consultants heather.davis@musictravel.com
Ryan Morris Music Travel Consultants ryan.morris@musictravel.com
Mark Harting Music Travel Consultants mark.harting@musictravel.com
LouAnna Henton Nashville Convention & Visitors Corp louanna@visitmusiccity.com
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Norm Hull Norm Hull & Associates Norm@NormHull.com
Renee Wilson NYC & Company rwilson@nycgo.com
Kelly Dean Ottawa Tourism kdean@ottawatourism.ca
Bruce Rickert Peak Performance Tours br@peakgrouptravel.com
Denise George Receptively Yours denise@receptivelyyours.com
Michael Hernandez Red Line Tours, LLC michael@redlinetours.com
Tony Hoover Red Line Tours, LLC tony@redlinegrouptravel.com
David Hackmeyer Rein Teen Tours david@reincommunityservice.com
Norman Rein Rein Teen Tours norman@reinteentours.com
Rodolfo Elizondo RODOTOURS, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. rodolfo@rodotours.com
Laura Kreutzer SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment laura.kreutzer@seaworld.com
Steve Garcia SeaWorld San Diego Steve.Garcia@seaworld.com
Kasie Smith Serendipity Media kasie@serendipity-media.com
Pete Smith Smoky Mountain Resorts / Tour Tennessee pete@smokymountainresorts.com
Tiffany Watkins SoFi Stadium Tours / Legends twatkins@legends.net
Fabio Monteiro SUMMIT One Vanderbilt fabio.monteiro@summitov.com
Bethany Dudley Summit Travel and Tours, LLC bethany@summittravelandtours.com
Brooke Cannon Summit Travel and Tours, LLC brooke@summittravelandtours.com
Taryn Gregory Summit Travel and Tours, LLC taryn@summittravelandtours.com
Bryan Cole Super Holiday Tours Bcole@superholiday.com
Joe Tropia Superblue joe@superblue.com
Debra Borgwardt SYF Past Chair debb2327@gmail.com
Kathryn Fischer TCS (Transportation Charter Services) kathryn@tcsbus.com
Terry Fischer TCS (Transportation Charter Services) terry@tcsbus.com
Kary Moening Teach & Travel Magazine kary@serendipity-media.com
Ammy Duffhues The American Travel Group Ammy@theamericantravelgroup.com
Benjamin Maddy Topview Sightseeing bmaddy@topviewnyc.com
George Nimmo Tour Resource Consultants george.nimmo@tourresource.com
Sarah Robinson Tourism Winnipeg sarah@tourismwinnipeg.com
Barb Mock Travel With Barb barb@travelwithbarb.com
Keith Stiff Universal Orlando Resort keith.stiff@universalorlando.com
Michelle Mugnaini Universal Orlando Resort michelle.mugnaini@universalorlando.com
Teresa Vlasic Universal Orlando Resort Hotels teresa.vlasic@universalorlando.com
Teresa Crews Universal Parks & Resorts teresa.crews@universalorlando.com
Emily Correia Universal Studios Hollywood emily.correia@nbcuni.com
Terry Valentine Valentine Consulting tvalentine15@hotmail.com
Jon Kevin Gossett Viajes A Plus Inc jonkevin@viajesaplus.com
Alex Urdaneta Viajes A Plus Inc alex@viajesaplus.com
Michael Young Visit Anaheim myoung@visitanaheim.com
Sara Copping Visit Buena Park scopping@buenapark.com
Julia Smyth-Young Visit Williamsburg julia.smyth-young@visitwilliamsburg.com
France Croteau Voyages A+ france.croteau@me.com
Yves Mercier Voyages A+ ymercier@voyagesaplus.com
Lucas Ennis WeTravel lucas.ennis@wetravel.com
Timothy Sweeney WorldStrides tims@worldstrides.org
Rip Hunter WorldStrides rip.hunter@WorldStrides.com
Marti Grimminck Your Big Year mg@internationalconnector.com
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